
 

HOW TO CONTACT US 

 

Renold Inc.  
100 Bourne Street 
Westfield 
NY 14787-0546 
 
Toll Free Tel: 1-800-879-2529  
Email: ainfo@renoldajax.com 
 

Name  Products Handled  E mail address  
Keith Sowers  General Sales Director  Keith.Sowers@renold.com  

Keith Sowers  Hi Tec and Sprag  Keith.Sowers@renold.com  

Mark Fielding  Gearing  Mark.Fielding@renold.com  

Steve Baker  Material Handling & Mass Transit  steve.baker@renold.com  

Rachael Cunningham  Ajax  rachael.cunningham@renold.com  

Brenda Stoddard  Customer Service  brenda.stoddard@renold.com  

Amy Patmore  Customer Service  amy.patmore@renold.com  

Carol Spoon  Customer Service  Carol.spoon@renold.com  

Rich Landgraf  Outside Sales OH/PAWV richard.landgraf@renold.com  

David Werther  Outside Sales West Coast  david.werther@renold.com  

Jeff Powell  Outside Sales Gearing  Jeff.Powell@renold.com  

Tom Burleton  Outside Sales IN/OH/KY  Tomas.Burleton@renold.com  

Jeff Bradley Outside Sales Il/MN/WI/MO Jeffrey.Bradley@renold.com  

Pat Remar  Outside Sales MI/OH/PA/NY  Patrick.Remar@renold.com  

Troy Lambert  Outside Sales OK/TX/AK/LA troy.lambert@renold.com  

Boris Ramos  Outside Sales Latin America  Boris.Ramos@renold.com  

Gilmert Galdos  Outside Sales Peru and Bolivia  gilmert.galdos@renold.com  

Construtora Technic Dorrsa  Sales Rep Mexico  ramz@ctdorrsa.com  

Power Components  Sales Rep  VA/NC/SC/FL/GA rick@powercomponentsusa.com  

Nichols Industrial Sales  Sales Rep  AL/MS/TN/GA sales@nicholsind.com  

Powerline  Inc.  Sales Rep  PA/DE/NY/NJ/MD jseiler@powerlinesales.net  

G. R. Stevenson  Sales Rep  MA/NH/RI/VE jostj@grstevenson.com  
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